Project
Crowbar I
Delta
Omega
Superior
Alvin
Emma
Artemis
Ares
Nuthatch
Husky
Kodiak
Viper
Cottonwood
Impala
Chickadee
Beanstalk
Domestic
Peak
Ceres (2)
Pandora
Benedict
Ark
Pilgrim*
Hayride
Chrysalis
Cyclone
Rawhide
Aspen
Birch
Sage
Willow
Maze
Prairie Dog
Banner

Date Sent
10/26/2018
09/19/2018
08/09/2018
02/27/2018
12/20/2017
10/31/2017
09/11/2017
08/10/2017
05/23/2017
03/31/2017
03/01/2017
12/21/2016
10/28/2016
10/14/2016
08/19/2016
08/10/2016
07/01/2016
06/24/2016
06/24/2016
04/21/2016
03/09/2016
01/22/2016
11/19/2015
09/30/2015
08/24/2015
07/20/2015
06/01/2015
05/27/2015
05/08/2015
05/07/2015
04/22/2015
03/15/2015
02/09/2015
01/16/2015

*Sent only to certified sites

Rep
Scheibe
Scheibe
Frericks
Fosheim

Siebert
Fosheim
Honey
Honey
Fosheim
Honey
Honey
Fosheim
Watson
Haverly
Fosheim
Fosheim
Fosheim
Fosheim
Fosheim
Watson
Fosheim
Turnwall
Smith
Fosheim

Matt
Fosheim
Watson
Turnwall

Smith
Fosheim

Matt
Haverly

Fiala

Smith

NAICS
311612
1125
336999
311
311119
311422
325620
311111
311119
493110
333111
112210
333511
325920
311119
311221
112512
311615
311
311911
112310
333
31-33
311119
325193
541519
311
561422
561422
325193
493110
331210
321
311

Status of State & Community RFIs 2015 - 2018

Description
Meat Processed from Carcasses
Aquaculture

Transportation Equipment Manufacturing

Food Manufacturing

Grain Processing

Baby Food Production Facility
Hair Care Products Manufacturing
Animal Food Manufacturing
Animal Feed Manufacturing
Distribution

Agricultural Equipment Manufacturing

Hog Processing Plant
Plastic Molding
Manufacturer - Firearms industry
Bird Seed Plant

Pulse Processing Plant
Fish Farm

Value Added Ag

Value Added Ag

Value Added Ag

Egg Laying/Processing
Hydraulics Mfg

Light Industrial Mfg
Warehousing for Value-Added Ag
Bio-chemical Refinery
Recycling Center

Food Processing

Call Center

Call Center

Biodiesel Refinery
Warehouse/Distribution
Heavy Manufacturer
Manufacturer

Value Added Ag

Jobs
NA
150
110
42

6-10
5-10

90-135

140
30
400
4
2,100
25
150
15
40
60
150
75
148
160
100
140
10
40

1100
250
100

35

25
15
2000

Sq Ft
50-250,000

Status
Prospect reviewing information

40-60 acres Announced location in Madison

55-70,000
80,000
NA
10-20,000
20,000
150,000
40,000
1,000,000
3,000
200 acres
15,000
500 acres
20,000
10 acres
25 acres
50 acres
100,000
50 acres
NA
NA
40 acres
50,000
30 acres
8,000
400 acres
20,000
15,000
NA
5,000
60,000
20,000
200 acres

Prospect reviewing information

Prospect reviewing information

Prospect reviewing information

Project closed - company unresponsive

Project closed - company is being sold

Project Located in Mitchell

Project Located in Yankton

Narroed to 1 site

Project closed - company elected to stay in MN
Narrowed to 1 community

Located in Lennox

Project suspended by company

Project placed on hold

Located in Aberdeen

Company changed project scope - became Project Delta
Project closed - company is not moving forward
Narrowed to to SD sites

Project closed - all U.S. sites eliminated

Expanding existing facility outside SD

South Dakota eliminated

SD sites eliminated. Expanding in MN

Project closed - company not moving forward w/project
Project closed - company not moving forward w/project
Project closed - company not moving forward w/project
Project closed - all SD sites have been ruled out.
Project Suspended.

Project located in North Sioux City

Project closed - company not moving forward w/project
Project closed - company unresponsive

Project suspended - company unresponsive

Project closed - company not moving forward w/project
Project suspended as of May 2015
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